## 2020-2021 YALE Preschool Fee Schedule

Fees effective June 15, 2020 – subject to change

All tuition rates are listed as **WEEKLY** fees, regardless of the number of days per week that care is provided, unless otherwise noted. **Tuition is billed on a monthly basis and will be due on the 15th of the month in which services are rendered, along with any fees that have been incurred.** 

Type of care or fee	2 Day Enrichment Program	3 Day Enrichment Program	5 Day Enrichment Program	5 Day Full-Time Program	TK/EAK Before & After Care	TK/EAK After Care Only
Tuition	\$61.68	\$84.06	\$140.25	\$242.50	\$175.25	\$154.25
* AM Extended Care						
<b>CH/HC</b> 6:30 am-11:15 am <b>SC</b> 6:30 am-12:00 pm	\$74.36 \$79.92	\$104.06 \$112.41	\$169.75 \$183.75	NA	NA	NA
* PM Extended Care	\$19.92	ψ112.41	ψ103.73	IVA	INA	INA
<b>CH/HC</b> 8:00 am-2:45pm <b>SC</b> 8:45 am-2:45 pm	\$91.04 \$84.36	\$129.06 \$119.07	\$211.50 \$194.75	NA	NA	NA
Registration Fee® (Annual/School Year)	\$70.00	\$80.00	\$90.00	\$95.00	\$95.00 TK \$65.00 EAK	\$95.00 TK \$65.00 EAK
Registration Fee® (Summer Only)	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	NA	NA

## Additional/Special Fees:

- Late Pick-Up (after scheduled program dismissal time) \$1.00 per min. for the first 15 min.; \$2.00 per min. after the first 15 min.
- Late Payment Charge (after the 15th) \$30.00 per month for current accounts with a past due balance
- Late Charge (after the 15th) 10% of balance due or \$30.00 per month (whichever is greater) for families dropped from the program with a past due balance
- Re-Enrollment Fee \$30.00/family when dropped for non-payment or fees
- Returned Check or E Check Fee \$25.00 per occurrence
- Disposable Sheet Fee \$1.50 per day when needed
- Part-Time Student Snack Option \$1.50 per day (pre-enrollment required)
- Vacation allotment is limited to one (1) week per school year for full-time children only \$10.00 re-registration fee
- ★★There is a 10% discount for the 2<sup>nd</sup> child enrolled in YALE (we reserve the right to choose which child to whom we will apply the discount).
- \*AM or PM Extended Care is limited and based on enrollment and availability.